SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8539/2019

TARAPUR ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION SOCIETY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AKHIL BHARTIYA MANGELA SAMAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.171862/2019-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF and IA No.171863/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date: 18-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Agashe, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Bharuka, adv.

Ms. Sarvshree, Adv.

Mr. Justine George, Adv.

Mr. Mayuykh Grandai, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Meenaz Kakalia, Adv.

Ms. Sneha Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeet Paliwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

In the meantime, interim order passed by the Tribunal in so far as the Petitioner is concerned, shall remain stayed.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR) BRANCH OFFICER