

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 8313/2019

VAPI INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ARYAVART FOUNDATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[ONLY C.A. No. 7000/2022 LISTED FOR FDR RENEWAL]

WITH

C.A. No. 7000/2022 (XVII)

IA No.134535/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.134534/2022-STAY APPLICATION

Date : 02-05-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. Mandeep Kalra, AOR
Ms. Anushna Satapathy, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Jalan, Adv.
Ms. Widaphi Lyngdoh, Adv.
Mr. Yashas J, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Paras Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR

Ms. Aastha Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR
Ms. Prerana Mohapatra, Adv.
Ms. Prina Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 7000/2022

F.D.R. is renewed for a further period of six months
from the due date of its maturity.

rd

SUJATA SINGH
Registrar